10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TCKN

103*****000

463*****336

569%****222

631*****630

116*****964

110*****346

430*****350

119*****628

272%****156

341*****738

263*****038

266*****670

547%****998

595*****216

348*****028

358*****982

100*****366

345*****370

146*****088

290*****860

273%***%034

130*****518

315%****344

404*****750

107*****076

SOZLESMELi BURO PERSONELI
UYGULAMA SINAVINA GIRMEYE HAK KAZANANLARA iLiSKIN LIiSTE

Adi Soyadi
FIRAT AKTURK
GAMZENUR HALICI
ELIF TEKIN
HILAL YOLAYDIN
BEYZA UNLU
SEDANUR GOZUKARA

FATIH BAHADIR

MUHAMMED EREN BABACAN

GiZEM GUMUS

AYSE GUL EROL BAYSAL

FATMA SULTAN BAYRAKTAR

SAZIYENUR KANTAR
MERT NEGIS
MAVISE UYGUN AKKOC
HACI KANIK
EMRE MURTAZA iNSIRTI
BERKANT SAGLAM
SUDE BEGUM TAS
NARIN PAZARCIKLI
MERVE KIRATLIOGLU
UFUK CANBULAT
AHMET CAN ERISEN
BATUHAN ERTEKIN
SIBEL ACAR

ESRA SARI

KPSS Puani

93,56485
88,68704
88,49399
88,02769
87,91182
87,38280
87,17900
86,72583
86,04350
85,85694
85,56098
85,55879
85,13153
84,99756
84,98425
84,92798
84,57936
84,35436
84,27944
83,93628
83,59873
83,22281
83,19703
83,01832

82,96159

Ogrenim Durumu

ORTAOGRETIM
LISANS
LISANS

ORTAOGRETIM
LISANS
LISANS

ORTAOGRETIM

ORTAOGRETIM
LISANS
LISANS

ONLISANS
LISANS

ORTAOGRETIM
LISANS
LISANS

ONLISANS
ONLISANS
ORTAOGRETIM
ONLISANS
LISANS
ONLISANS
ONLISANS
ORTAOGRETIM
ONLISANS

LISANS



